Foot Control
FS1
Features and Option
Main applications: Medical
Standard features:
- Number of buttons: 2
- Built-in metal base and EVA foam
- IP level: IP54

©2022 Feb. MOTECK. MO-T-0107  Version: 2.1
Ordering Key
Cable length
0: Total 880mm long with 420mm spiral
1: Straight 2000mm
2: Straight 750mm
Color 0: Light gray (RAL 7035) (standard)
1: Balck
Actuator extends
Actuator retracts
Button Definition
Cable plug
V: V-type DIN plug
H: H-type DIN plug
F: F-type DIN plug
FS1 - - H00